Daily Report VOter check inS County Name Gregg County Report 04/30/24 5:53 PM
Election Name Kilgore Election From 04/30/24 7:00 AM
Election Type General To 04/30/24 7:00 PM
No. Name State ID Address Polling Place Time Precinct
1 BEVERLY JEAN ADAMS 1059283865 633 W SABINE ST KILGORE, TX 75662 Kilgore City Hall - EV 04/30/24 11:30 AM 1702
2 JOHN EDWARDS ADAMSON I 1059291669 3706 DANVILLE DR KILGORE, TX 75662 Kilgore City Hall - EV 04/30/24 2:46 PM 1602
3 BRENDA LAGRONE ADAMSON 1059770138 3706 DANVILLE DR KILGORE, TX 75662 Kilgore City Hall - EV 04/30/24 2:45 PM 1602
4 DEBRA LEE ALBERTSON 1059280822 105 PARKVIEW ST KILGORE, TX 75662 Kilgore City Hall - EV 04/30/24 12:38 PM 1602
5 PEGGY SCHMIDT BOWNE 1059289365 27 RIM RD KILGORE, TX 75662 Kilgore City Hall - EV 04/30/24 11:27 AM 1602
6 FALLEN DIANE BURNS 1140023052 712 HELEN ST KILGORE, TX 75662 Kilgore City Hall - EV 04/30/24 1:37 PM 1602
7 BOBBY CHARLES BUSTIN 1057280271 2905 HOUSTON ST KILGORE, TX 75662 Kilgore City Hall - EV 04/30/24 9:42 AM 1602
8 KIMBERLY A CALLAHAN 1058401650 100 EASTRIDGE RD KILGORE, TX 75662 Kilgore City Hall - EV 04/30/24 4:15 PM 1602
9 GREGG H CARAWAY 1059286566 414 BOONE ST KILGORE, TX 75662 Kilgore City Hall - EV 04/30/24 12:37 PM 1602
10 SHERYL ANDERSON CARAWAY 1059286578 414 BOONE ST KILGORE, TX 75662 Kilgore City Hall - EV 04/30/24 12:36 PM 1602
11 FIDEL MALDONADO CEDILLO 1058394631 3916 PEAVINE RD KILGORE, TX 75662 Kilgore City Hall - EV 04/30/24 4:31 PM 1402
12 REBECCA ANN CERLIANO 1018380532 2605 BROOKVIEW ST KILGORE, TX 75662 Kilgore City Hall - EV 04/30/24 2:33 PM 1602
13 ANDREW GRIMES CHILCOAT 1218635170 4522 AIRPORT RD KILGORE, TX 75662 Kilgore City Hall - EV 04/30/24 8:01 AM 1702
14 GLENDA HADWIN COCHRAN 1059294543 42 RIM RD KILGORE, TX 75662 Kilgore City Hall - EV 04/30/24 1:28 PM 1602
15 JENNIFER K COLE 1010567387 3501 ROCKBROOK DR KILGORE, TX 75662 Kilgore City Hall - EV 04/30/24 2:26 PM 1602
16 BRYAN DANA COLE 1010567373 3501 ROCKBROOK DR KILGORE, TX 75662 Kilgore City Hall - EV 04/30/24 1:23 PM 1602
17 CHARLES C CORBIN 1059287644 104 PARKVIEW ST KILGORE, TX 75662 Kilgore City Hall - EV 04/30/24 12:39 PM 1602
18 RENEE COX 1059127891 3303 BIRDSONG ST KILGORE, TX 75662 Kilgore City Hall - EV 04/30/24 3:19 PM 1602
19 ERIC CHARLES DEEKS 1059779687 3107 MIMOSA ST KILGORE, TX 75662 Kilgore City Hall - EV 04/30/24 10:47 AM 1602
20 JANA LEE DEEKS 1059428929 3107 MIMOSA ST KILGORE, TX 75662 Kilgore City Hall - EV 04/30/24 11:12 AM 1602
21 JOSEPH DEGRAFFENRIED 1059285009 3403 COUNTY LINE RD KILGORE, TX 75662 Kilgore City Hall - EV 04/30/24 4:19 PM 1602
22 LISA P DEGRAFFENRIED 1059285013 3403 COUNTY LINE RD KILGORE, TX 75662 Kilgore City Hall - EV 04/30/24 4:19 PM 1602
23 BRET EVETT DUKES 1059457772 3301 EDGEWOOD RD KILGORE, TX 75662 Kilgore City Hall - EV 04/30/24 8:14 AM 1602
24 LISA SUSAN DUKES 1059455277 3301 EDGEWOOD RD KILGORE, TX 75662 Kilgore City Hall - EV 04/30/24 9:47 AM 1602
25 WILLIAM RAY ESTES 1093068746 26 EDEN ST KILGORE, TX 75662 Kilgore City Hall - EV 04/30/24 1:37 PM 1602
26 ALAN WAYNE ETHRIDGE 1059282360 3314 LOCKHAVEN ST KILGORE, TX 75662 Kilgore City Hall - EV 04/30/24 1:46 PM 1602
27 CAROLYN SIMS ETHRIDGE 1059282373 3314 LOCKHAVEN ST KILGORE, TX 75662 Kilgore City Hall - EV 04/30/24 1:45 PM 1602
28 LAUREN HINTON FAYE 2169630746 1904 CRESTVIEW LN KILGORE, TX 75662 Kilgore City Hall - EV 04/30/24 9:55 AM 1602
29 SHANNON KAYE GEDDIE 1059779429 1208 PINE ST KILGORE, TX 75662 Kilgore City Hall - EV 04/30/24 12:16 PM 1602
30 TERRY LYNN HEATHERLY 1058399018 2211 GREENHILLS DR KILGORE, TX 75662 Kilgore City Hall - EV 04/30/24 9:13 AM 1602
31 JOSHUA SCOTT HOWINGTON 2186967144 1305 ANDREWS ST KILGORE, TX 75662 Kilgore City Hall - EV 04/30/24 8:23 AM 1602
32 LEAH SILVERTOOTH HOWINGTON 2190336571 1305 ANDREWS ST KILGORE, TX 75662 Kilgore City Hall - EV 04/30/24 3:28 PM 1602
33 STACY RENEA JOHNSON 1146514759 6 PINE MANOR CIR KILGORE, TX 75662 Kilgore City Hall - EV 04/30/24 4:20 PM 1602
34 MICHAEL LEE JOSEPH 1059424011 2904 CRESTWOOD LN KILGORE, TX 75662 Kilgore City Hall - EV 04/30/24 10:43 AM 1602
35 GINA GERENE JOSEPH 1059703784 2904 CRESTWOOD LN KILGORE, TX 75662 Kilgore City Hall - EV 04/30/24 10:42 AM 1602
36 ROBERT RICHARD LINDLEY 1059283382 1907 CRESTVIEW LN KILGORE, TX 75662 Kilgore City Hall - EV 04/30/24 2:15 PM 1602
37 BETTY JO LITTLE 1059465855 2814 CRESTWOOD LN KILGORE, TX 75662 Kilgore City Hall - EV 04/30/24 1:32 PM 1602
38 LARRY THOMAS LONG 1059673184 602 WILLOW BEND KILGORE, TX 75662 Kilgore City Hall - EV 04/30/24 1:34 PM 1602
39 CHAD LESLIE LOPER 1151147998 103 EASTRIDGE RD KILGORE, TX 75662 Kilgore City Hall - EV 04/30/24 12:32 PM 1602
40 CONSTANTINE GEORGE MARINOS 2141208185 2211 GREENHILLS DR KILGORE, TX 75662 Kilgore City Hall - EV 04/30/24 9:13 AM 1602
41 STEPHANIE MCELRATH MARTIN 2138993765 805 BURNS ST KILGORE, TX 75662 Kilgore City Hall - EV 04/30/24 8:44 AM 1501
42 REX ARTHUR MCCUBBIN 1059673197 1100 WINCHESTER CIR KILGORE, TX 75662 Kilgore City Hall - EV 04/30/24 8:12 AM 1602
43 ANNIE BELL MCGOWAN 1059771346 501 JAMES ST KILGORE, TX 75662 Kilgore City Hall - EV 04/30/24 2:38 PM 1702
44 DORIS MILLER 1059751336 403 MOCCASIN TRL KILGORE, TX 75662 Kilgore City Hall - EV 04/30/24 12:56 PM 1602
45 MARK DOUGLAS MILLER 1059379712 403 MOCCASIN TRL KILGORE, TX 75662 Kilgore City Hall - EV 04/30/24 12:57 PM 1602
46 LINDSEY TOON MONAGHAN 1059513829 1904 IDYLWOOD DR KILGORE, TX 75662 Kilgore City Hall - EV 04/30/24 4:32 PM 1602
47 DEBRA ALLEN OTT 1059491134 405 MOCCASIN TRL KILGORE, TX 75662 Kilgore City Hall - EV 04/30/24 4:21 PM 1602
48 JAMES DAVID OTT 1059543452 405 MOCCASIN TRL KILGORE, TX 75662 Kilgore City Hall - EV 04/30/24 4:22 PM 1602
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Name

CYNTHIA GARSEE OWEN
RONALD NEAL OWEN

BILLY JACK OWEN JR
THOMAS FREDRICK PATTON
MARY KIRKSEY PATTON
KATHLEEN ONEILL PETERSON
SANNGRIA KAY PITTMAN
TONI CHANZALE PITTMAN
KENNETH RAY PLUNK
NORMA PRUITT PLUNK
PATRICIA BRYANT REGISTER
LYNDSAY NICOLE RICHARD
RYAN BURKE ROBERTS
ROBERT DANIEL ROWAN
LINDA DOLORES SANTORIELLO SACHAU
WILLIAM RALPH SACHAU
GLYNN D SISTRUNK
LAWANDA ANN SISTRUNK
BRITTANY CHERIE STANLEY
RONALD HUSTON STEPHENS
KEVIN MARSHALL TINKLER
ELAINE MARIE TINKLER
JAMES STEVEN TOON
ASHTON BROOKE VALLERY
AMANDA MICHELLE VALLERY
CINDY S VENABLE

MARILYN ISHAM WALKER
CAROLYN MEABON WHITE
LESLIE RENEE WHITE

JOE LYNN WHITE

KENNETH SHAWN WHITED
RUTH BRIGHTWELL WOODMANSEE
CHARLES EDWARD WOODS
ROBERT D ZIMMERMAN

State ID

1059760518
1059444334
1059150912
1059541533
1059758171
1010508118
1059288735
1207026234
1160815438
1128764162
1059301980
1185714383
1020956616
1125479445
2204065513
2204065495
1060178077
1060324233
1169868415
1029681430
1059447286
1059471188
1059467070
2192243913
1059494806
1059687289
1059769875
1059290893
1164404915
1059290886
2178151547
1059282133
1059282011
2121409714

Address

1101 HILLMONT ST KILGORE, TX 75662
1101 HILLMONT ST KILGORE, TX 75662
712 HELEN ST KILGORE, TX 75662

2901 CRESTWOOD LN KILGORE, TX 75662
2901 CRESTWOOD LN KILGORE, TX 75662
2816 DARWIN ST KILGORE, TX 75662

3407 HWY 259 N APT 402 KILGORE, TX 75662
331 N LONGVIEW ST APT B25 KILGORE, TX 75662

1227 PINE ST KILGORE, TX 75662

1227 PINE ST KILGORE, TX 75662

712 SANDERS ST KILGORE, TX 75662

106 INWOOD CIR KILGORE, TX 75662

113 EASTRIDGE RD KILGORE, TX 75662
2816 DARWIN ST KILGORE, TX 75662

3304 WINDINGWAY ST KILGORE, TX 75662
3304 WINDINGWAY ST KILGORE, TX 75662
35 EDEN ST KILGORE, TX 75662

35 EDEN ST KILGORE, TX 75662

3511 DANVILLE DR KILGORE, TX 75662
600 EDGEWOOD RD KILGORE, TX 75662
2403 WYCHELM DR KILGORE, TX 75662
2403 WYCHELM DR KILGORE, TX 75662
3410 ROCKBROOK DR KILGORE, TX 75662
609 EDGEWOOD RD KILGORE, TX 75662
609 EDGEWOOD RD KILGORE, TX 75662
614 TOWN OAKS CIR KILGORE, TX 75662
2801 LITTLETON RD KILGORE, TX 75662
3208 EDGEWOOD RD KILGORE, TX 75662
3312 LOCKHAVEN ST KILGORE, TX 75662
3208 EDGEWOOD RD KILGORE, TX 75662
310 THOMPSON ST KILGORE, TX 75662
2908 LITTLETON RD KILGORE, TX 75662
800 E SOUTH ST KILGORE, TX 75662

2909 REGENT ST KILGORE, TX 75662

Polling Place

Kilgore City Hall - EV
Kilgore City Hall - EV
Kilgore City Hall - EV
Kilgore City Hall - EV
Kilgore City Hall - EV
Kilgore City Hall - EV
Kilgore City Hall - EV
Kilgore City Hall - EV
Kilgore City Hall - EV
Kilgore City Hall - EV
Kilgore City Hall - EV
Kilgore City Hall - EV
Kilgore City Hall - EV
Kilgore City Hall - EV
Kilgore City Hall - EV
Kilgore City Hall - EV
Kilgore City Hall - EV
Kilgore City Hall - EV
Kilgore City Hall - EV
Kilgore City Hall - EV
Kilgore City Hall - EV
Kilgore City Hall - EV
Kilgore City Hall - EV
Kilgore City Hall - EV
Kilgore City Hall - EV
Kilgore City Hall - EV
Kilgore City Hall - EV
Kilgore City Hall - EV
Kilgore City Hall - EV
Kilgore City Hall - EV
Kilgore City Hall - EV
Kilgore City Hall - EV
Kilgore City Hall - EV
Kilgore City Hall - EV

Time

04/30/24 1:18 PM
04/30/24 1:17 PM
04/30/24 1:35 PM
04/30/24 10:09 AM
04/30/24 10:08 AM
04/30/24 2:48 PM
04/30/24 1:56 PM
04/30/24 1:57 PM
04/30/24 2:36 PM
04/30/24 2:35 PM
04/30/24 1:50 PM
04/30/24 12:37 PM
04/30/24 8:02 AM
04/30/24 2:49 PM
04/30/24 1:08 PM
04/30/24 1:08 PM
04/30/24 2:54 PM
04/30/24 2:56 PM
04/30/24 4:02 PM
04/30/24 1:49 PM
04/30/24 2:53 PM
04/30/24 2:53 PM
04/30/24 1:48 PM
04/30/24 4:38 PM
04/30/24 4:38 PM
04/30/24 4:14 PM
04/30/24 1:13 PM
04/30/24 3:23 PM
04/30/24 8:43 AM
04/30/24 3:24 PM
04/30/24 4:12 PM
04/30/24 10:28 AM
04/30/24 1:43 PM
04/30/24 4:27 PM

Precinct
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